
        

SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/17/2017                    Page 1 

 

                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                          GIRLS VARSITY SLALOM 2.17.17                           

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   11   GV    JACKS SJ HUSER              53.68 (1)     52.00 (1)   1:45.68 (1)  

2   13   GV    JACKS MARY MARGARET GRAS    54.70 (2)     52.59 (4)   1:47.29 (2)  

3   15   GV    JACKS ANNA BARKER           55.30 (3)     52.07 (2)   1:47.37 (3)  

4   19   GV    JACKS ABBY WALKER           55.99 (4)     52.13 (3)   1:48.12 (4)  

5   17   GV    JACKS DYLAN KLING           59.34 (5)     54.82 (5)   1:54.16 (5)  

6   51   GV    PINED ISABELLE MCLOUGHLI  1:01.34 (6)     57.27 (6)   1:58.61 (6)  

7   23   GV    KELLY ALEXIS WHITE        1:10.20 (8)   1:07.51 (9)   2:17.71 (7)  

8   55   GV    PINED TAYLOR RUCKMAN      1:12.92 (9)   1:05.05 (8)   2:17.97 (8)  

9   41   GV    NATRO SARAH GALLES        1:04.07 (7)   1:15.48 (20)  2:19.55 (9)  

10  43   GV    NATRO LESLIE BRISCOE      1:13.55 (10)  1:09.59 (10)  2:23.14 (10) 

11  1    GV    CODY  NATALIE CALL        1:14.81 (12)  1:09.97 (11)  2:24.78 (11) 

12  21   GV    KELLY TORI STROM          1:14.16 (11)  1:11.05 (12)  2:25.21 (12) 

13  53   GV    PINED RIVER DAUWEN        1:24.86 (23)  1:03.59 (7)   2:28.45 (13) 

14  5    GV    CODY  MACKENZIE GUNN      1:18.06 (14)  1:14.20 (17)  2:32.26 (14) 

15  25   GV    KELLY MADISON COVENTRY    1:22.04 (18)  1:11.64 (13)  2:33.68 (15) 

16  3    GV    CODY  ASHLEY CHRISTENSEN  1:19.76 (15)  1:14.79 (18)  2:34.55 (16) 

17  57   GV    PINED SOFIA HERJEVIK      1:20.46 (16)  1:14.16 (15)  2:34.62 (17) 

18  9    GV    CODY  M.E. DOMINICK       1:22.09 (19)  1:14.17 (16)  2:36.26 (18) 

19  39   GV    LARAM MCKAYLA MEYERS      1:23.34 (21)  1:15.17 (19)  2:38.51 (19) 

20  45   GV    NATRO ILLY ELDER          1:20.95 (17)  1:18.40 (22)  2:39.35 (20) 

21  7    GV    CODY  GRACE MAHIEU        1:24.79 (22)  1:17.92 (21)  2:42.71 (21) 

22  37   GV    LARAM JORDAN DEYOUNG      1:22.60 (20)  1:22.42 (25)  2:45.02 (22) 

23  49   GV    NATRO EMMY BECK           1:28.25 (24)  1:21.66 (24)  2:49.91 (23) 

24  59   GV    PINED CLAIRE STOUGH       1:28.62 (25)  1:23.42 (26)  2:52.04 (24) 

25  27   GV    KELLY GRACE LUTZ          1:31.96 (26)  1:20.23 (23)  2:52.19 (25) 

26  29   GV    KELLY HANNAH TAYLOR       1:41.49 (28)  1:13.27 (14)  2:54.76 (26) 

27  47   GV    NATRO TEAGEN TOBIN        1:17.56 (13)        DNF                  

28  35   GV    LARAM CANNON STUCKERT     1:33.35 (27)        DNF                  

29  31   GV    LARAM LENA WEINSTEIN            DNF                                

30  33   GV    LARAM BROOKLYN PRATT            DNF                                
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                          GIRLS VARSITY SLALOM 2.17.17                           

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : JACKSON   Total Time : 3:32.97   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

11   GV        SJ HUSER              53.68 (1)    52.00 (1)  1:45.68 (1)     * 

13   GV        MARY MARGARET GRAS    54.70 (2)    52.59 (4)  1:47.29 (2)     * 

15   GV        ANNA BARKER           55.30 (3)    52.07 (2)  1:47.37 (3)  

19   GV        ABBY WALKER           55.99 (4)    52.13 (3)  1:48.12 (4)  

17   GV        DYLAN KLING           59.34 (5)    54.82 (5)  1:54.16 (5)  

 

Team : PINEDALE   Total Time : 4:16.58   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

51   GV        ISABELLE MCLOUGHLI  1:01.34 (6)    57.27 (6)  1:58.61 (6)     * 

55   GV        TAYLOR RUCKMAN      1:12.92 (9)  1:05.05 (8)  2:17.97 (8)     * 

53   GV        RIVER DAUWEN        1:24.86 (23  1:03.59 (7)  2:28.45 (13) 

57   GV        SOFIA HERJEVIK      1:20.46 (16  1:14.16 (15  2:34.62 (17) 

59   GV        CLAIRE STOUGH       1:28.62 (25  1:23.42 (26  2:52.04 (24) 

 

Team : NATRONA   Total Time : 4:42.69   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 



_______________________________________________________________________________ 

41   GV        SARAH GALLES        1:04.07 (7)  1:15.48 (20  2:19.55 (9)     * 

43   GV        LESLIE BRISCOE      1:13.55 (10  1:09.59 (10  2:23.14 (10)    * 

45   GV        ILLY ELDER          1:20.95 (17  1:18.40 (22  2:39.35 (20) 

49   GV        EMMY BECK           1:28.25 (24  1:21.66 (24  2:49.91 (23) 

47   GV        TEAGEN TOBIN        1:17.56 (13        DNF                 

 

Team : KELLY WALSH   Total Time : 4:42.92   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

23   GV        ALEXIS WHITE        1:10.20 (8)  1:07.51 (9)  2:17.71 (7)     * 

21   GV        TORI STROM          1:14.16 (11  1:11.05 (12  2:25.21 (12)    * 

25   GV        MADISON COVENTRY    1:22.04 (18  1:11.64 (13  2:33.68 (15) 

27   GV        GRACE LUTZ          1:31.96 (26  1:20.23 (23  2:52.19 (25) 

29   GV        HANNAH TAYLOR       1:41.49 (28  1:13.27 (14  2:54.76 (26) 

 

Team : CODY   Total Time : 4:57.04   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

1    GV        NATALIE CALL        1:14.81 (12  1:09.97 (11  2:24.78 (11)    * 

5    GV        MACKENZIE GUNN      1:18.06 (14  1:14.20 (17  2:32.26 (14)    * 

3    GV        ASHLEY CHRISTENSEN  1:19.76 (15  1:14.79 (18  2:34.55 (16) 

9    GV        M.E. DOMINICK       1:22.09 (19  1:14.17 (16  2:36.26 (18) 

7    GV        GRACE MAHIEU        1:24.79 (22  1:17.92 (21  2:42.71 (21) 
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                      SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  2/17/2017                Page 2 

 

                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                          GIRLS VARSITY SLALOM 2.17.17                           

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : LARAMIE   Total Time : 5:23.53   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

39   GV        MCKAYLA MEYERS      1:23.34 (21  1:15.17 (19  2:38.51 (19)    * 

37   GV        JORDAN DEYOUNG      1:22.60 (20  1:22.42 (25  2:45.02 (22)    * 

35   GV        CANNON STUCKERT     1:33.35 (27        DNF                 

31   GV        LENA WEINSTEIN            DNF                              

33   GV        BROOKLYN PRATT            DNF                              
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                          BOYS VARSITY SLALOM 2.17.17                            

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   12   BV    JACKS GARRISON FADALA       55.12 (1)     52.69 (2)   1:47.81 (1)  

2   14   BV    JACKS BEN KLAUSMANN         56.51 (2)     51.39 (1)   1:47.90 (2)  

3   18   BV    JACKS COLE PAMPE            59.11 (3)     54.06 (3)   1:53.17 (3)  

4   16   BV    JACKS ETHAN KOLASKY       1:04.75 (7)     54.49 (4)   1:59.24 (4)  

5   20   BV    JACKS ETHAN BARKER        1:02.72 (6)     57.67 (6)   2:00.39 (5)  

6   58   BV    PINED JORELL BALLARD      1:09.41 (13)    56.35 (5)   2:05.76 (6)  

7   4    BV    CODY  KAI SROCZYNSKI      1:06.88 (9)     59.97 (7)   2:06.85 (7)  

8   22   BV    KELLY LOGAN EGGLESTON     1:06.59 (8)   1:01.12 (9)   2:07.71 (8)  

9   2    BV    CODY  CASEY WAGLER        1:08.25 (10)  1:02.09 (10)  2:10.34 (9)  

10  8    BV    CODY  DAVID HENRICH       1:08.58 (12)  1:02.63 (11)  2:11.21 (10) 

11  6    BV    CODY  SILAS WARD          1:10.89 (14)  1:01.00 (8)   2:11.89 (11) 

12  24   BV    KELLY SAM JAMES           1:01.19 (4)   1:15.54 (20)  2:16.73 (12) 

13  44   BV    NATRO LERON CORSON        1:12.47 (15)  1:06.94 (13)  2:19.41 (13) 



14  56   BV    PINED JOSEPH ANSPACH      1:14.97 (17)  1:06.20 (12)  2:21.17 (14) 

15  10   BV    CODY  LAYTHAN WARNER      1:14.10 (16)  1:08.54 (15)  2:22.64 (15) 

16  46   BV    NATRO GARRETT GRANT       1:15.50 (18)  1:08.45 (14)  2:23.95 (16) 

17  48   BV    NATRO ZACH BERAN          1:17.88 (19)  1:12.31 (17)  2:30.19 (17) 

18  32   BV    LARAM JAMES BARBIER       1:19.03 (20)  1:11.39 (16)  2:30.42 (18) 

19  50   BV    NATRO DILLON MCCARDELL    1:23.57 (21)  1:15.05 (19)  2:38.62 (19) 

20  60   BV    PINED KIRK ANDERSON       1:28.34 (22)  1:12.75 (18)  2:41.09 (20) 

21  54   BV    PINED RYAN GOODRICH       1:30.81 (23)  1:25.07 (21)  2:55.88 (21) 

22  42   BV    NATRO EVAN WAYTE          1:54.23 (24)  1:49.95 (22)  3:44.18 (22) 

23  26   BV    KELLY DANE RASMUSSEN      1:01.91 (5)         DNF                  

24  52   BV    PINED WES HATHAWAY        1:08.40 (11)        DSQ                  

25  30   BV    KELLY ABRAM HANSEN              DNF                                

26  28   BV    KELLY TAYLOR MAESE              DSQ                                

 

 

            SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  2/18/2017                Page 1 

 

                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                          BOYS VARSITY SLALOM 2.17.17                            

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : JACKSON   Total Time : 3:35.71   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

12   BV        GARRISON FADALA       55.12 (1)    52.69 (2)  1:47.81 (1)     * 

14   BV        BEN KLAUSMANN         56.51 (2)    51.39 (1)  1:47.90 (2)     * 

18   BV        COLE PAMPE            59.11 (3)    54.06 (3)  1:53.17 (3)  

16   BV        ETHAN KOLASKY       1:04.75 (7)    54.49 (4)  1:59.24 (4)  

20   BV        ETHAN BARKER        1:02.72 (6)    57.67 (6)  2:00.39 (5)  

 

Team : CODY   Total Time : 4:17.19   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

4    BV        KAI SROCZYNSKI      1:06.88 (9)    59.97 (7)  2:06.85 (7)     * 

2    BV        CASEY WAGLER        1:08.25 (10  1:02.09 (10  2:10.34 (9)     * 

8    BV        DAVID HENRICH       1:08.58 (12  1:02.63 (11  2:11.21 (10) 

6    BV        SILAS WARD          1:10.89 (14  1:01.00 (8)  2:11.89 (11) 

10   BV        LAYTHAN WARNER      1:14.10 (16  1:08.54 (15  2:22.64 (15) 

 

Team : KELLY WALSH   Total Time : 4:24.44   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

22   BV        LOGAN EGGLESTON     1:06.59 (8)  1:01.12 (9)  2:07.71 (8)     * 

24   BV        SAM JAMES           1:01.19 (4)  1:15.54 (20  2:16.73 (12)    * 

26   BV        DANE RASMUSSEN      1:01.91 (5)        DNF                 

30   BV        ABRAM HANSEN              DNF                              

28   BV        TAYLOR MAESE              DSQ                              

 

Team : PINEDALE   Total Time : 4:26.93   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

58   BV        JORELL BALLARD      1:09.41 (13    56.35 (5)  2:05.76 (6)     * 

56   BV        JOSEPH ANSPACH      1:14.97 (17  1:06.20 (12  2:21.17 (14)    * 

60   BV        KIRK ANDERSON       1:28.34 (22  1:12.75 (18  2:41.09 (20) 

54   BV        RYAN GOODRICH       1:30.81 (23  1:25.07 (21  2:55.88 (21) 

52   BV        WES HATHAWAY        1:08.40 (11        DSQ                 

 

Team : NATRONA   Total Time : 4:43.36   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

44   BV        LERON CORSON        1:12.47 (15  1:06.94 (13  2:19.41 (13)    * 

46   BV        GARRETT GRANT       1:15.50 (18  1:08.45 (14  2:23.95 (16)    * 

48   BV        ZACH BERAN          1:17.88 (19  1:12.31 (17  2:30.19 (17) 

50   BV        DILLON MCCARDELL    1:23.57 (21  1:15.05 (19  2:38.62 (19) 

42   BV        EVAN WAYTE          1:54.23 (24  1:49.95 (22  3:44.18 (22) 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
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                      SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  2/18/2017                Page 2 

 

                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                          BOYS VARSITY SLALOM 2.17.17                            

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : LARAMIE    Team requirements were not met - no team score 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

32   BV        JAMES BARBIER       1:19.03 (20  1:11.39 (16  2:30.42 (18)    * 

 

 

         SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/17/2017                    Page 1 

 

                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                      GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY SLALOM 2.17.17                        

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   119  GJV   JACKS LUCY HUTCHINSON     1:04.50 (2)     59.17 (1)   2:03.67 (1)  

2   121  GJV   JACKS FUSSY GIRLING       1:03.25 (1)   1:01.14 (2)   2:04.39 (2)  

3   123  GJV   JACKS SOPHIE DELAHAYE     1:05.15 (3)   1:01.70 (3)   2:06.85 (3)  

4   125  GJV   JACKS ELIOT HUTCHINSON    1:09.73 (4)   1:04.97 (5)   2:14.70 (4)  

5   117  GJV   JACKS SOPHIE PARKER       1:21.41 (5)   1:01.70 (3)   2:23.11 (5)  

6   129  GJV   CODY  ALEXA PROSCENO      1:27.18 (7)   1:20.68 (6)   2:47.86 (6)  

7   131  GJV   CODY  ELLIE SCHWAB        1:28.01 (9)   1:21.23 (7)   2:49.24 (7)  

8   127  GJV   CODY  JULIA PETERSON      1:29.44 (11)  1:22.71 (8)   2:52.15 (8)  

9   87   GJV   PINED BROOKE HORNBERGER   1:30.39 (12)  1:24.06 (10)  2:54.45 (9)  

10  137  GJV   KELLY BRYANNA SCHILLER    1:35.40 (17)  1:23.28 (9)   2:58.68 (10) 

11  109  GJV   LARAM GENEVIEVE PEREA     1:36.02 (18)  1:25.20 (11)  3:01.22 (11) 

12  93   GJV   PINED MARIA BRAGE         1:33.59 (14)  1:28.40 (14)  3:01.99 (12) 

13  99   GJV   NATRO TATUM MARTZ         1:34.50 (15)  1:27.56 (12)  3:02.06 (13) 

14  107  GJV   LARAM MOXIE SIGEL         1:35.24 (16)  1:31.05 (15)  3:06.29 (14) 

15  145  GJV   KELLY MICKELLE BISBEE     1:40.11 (19)  1:27.93 (13)  3:08.04 (15) 

16  143  GJV   KELLY HAYLEY BERG         1:44.84 (20)  1:36.59 (16)  3:21.43 (16) 

17  141  GJV   KELLY MARIA SIMARRO       1:48.30 (21)  1:38.95 (17)  3:27.25 (17) 

18  111  GJV   LARAM KIM MOLVAR          1:53.10 (22)  1:42.21 (18)  3:35.31 (18) 

19  133  GJV   CODY  KATE BEARDALL       1:58.10 (23)  1:46.60 (19)  3:44.70 (19) 

20  105  GJV   NATRO LIANE DIA           1:58.57 (24)  1:51.04 (20)  3:49.61 (20) 

21  95   GJV   PINED BAILEY SCHUPP       2:18.09 (25)  2:03.32 (21)  4:21.41 (21) 

22  91   GJV   PINED JAMIE RELLSTAB      1:26.46 (6)         DNF                  

23  139  GJV   KELLY JADYNN HARDY        1:27.22 (8)         DNF                  

24  97   GJV   NATRO ZOE VANDEKIEFT      1:29.38 (10)        DNF                  

25  101  GJV   NATRO BRITNEY FORCE       1:33.19 (13)        DNF                  

26  89   GJV   PINED MEGAN ANSPACH             DNF                                

27  135  GJV   CODY  CHEYENNE HUME             DNF                                

28  103  GJV   NATRO HANNAH BERAN              DSQ                                
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                            BRITT FARR MEMORIAL RACE                             

                             HOGADON BASIN SKI AREA                              

                       BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY SLALOM 2.17.17                        

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   126  BJV   CODY  MATTHEW MONTGOMERY  1:05.93 (1)   1:00.44 (1)   2:06.37 (1)  

2   116  BJV   JACKS WILL COLGIN         1:13.23 (2)   1:04.93 (2)   2:18.16 (2)  

3   134  BJV   CODY  THOMAS BOWER        1:16.04 (3)   1:08.92 (7)   2:24.96 (3)  

4   130  BJV   CODY  JAKOBY VIPPERMAN    1:18.61 (6)   1:06.50 (4)   2:25.11 (4)  

5   132  BJV   CODY  TANNER ROSENBAUM    1:16.14 (4)   1:09.03 (8)   2:25.17 (5)  

6   128  BJV   CODY  GARRETT GROSS       1:17.23 (5)   1:08.89 (6)   2:26.12 (6)  



7   140  BJV   KELLY PRESTON FOLCHERT    1:29.43 (9)   1:04.98 (3)   2:34.41 (7)  

8   138  BJV   KELLY GAVIN GEIS          1:31.41 (11)  1:08.60 (5)   2:40.01 (8)  

9   100  BJV   NATRO BRIDGER JONES       1:25.95 (7)   1:17.96 (10)  2:43.91 (9)  

10  96   BJV   NATRO ANDREW BECKER       1:26.13 (8)   1:18.23 (11)  2:44.36 (10) 

11  142  BJV   KELLY JEVIN GREENWOOD     1:30.98 (10)  1:16.50 (9)   2:47.48 (11) 

12  136  BJV   KELLY LOGAN MCCOY         1:38.51 (13)  1:21.33 (12)  2:59.84 (12) 

13  144  BJV   KELLY FABI ROSS           1:38.26 (12)  1:32.17 (13)  3:10.43 (13) 

14  104  BJV   NATRO BEN GRANT           1:50.76 (14)        DNF                  

15  118  BJV   JACKS BRENDAN BURKE             DNS                                

16  98   BJV   NATRO ERIC GRAHAM               DNF                                

17  102  BJV   NATRO CHASE CLARK               DNF                                

 

 

 


